
Extrait	du	Carnaval	des	Animaux
Le	Cygne

Camille	Saint-Saëns

14

35

21

8

28

 













































 



 













  




































 




























 





 




 























 











 


 



























 






 




























 

































 

copyright	-	apprendre-la-flute-traversiere.com














